

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 507/2010

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ISAB

Respondent(s)

WITH
Crl.A. No. 508/2010
(With Office Report)

Date : 28/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv. (NP)
Mr. T. Gopal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made by Mr. T. Gopal, learned counsel appearing
for the State, list these matters tomorrow i.e. Wednesday, the 29th
April, 2015.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.04.28
17:17:53 IST
Reason: